
Term Defined Start date Add deadline Drop Deadline Withdraw deadline End Date
Undergraduate Full Term Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

Mod I Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
Mod II Monday, June 29, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Thursday, July 30, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

MBA Full term Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
Mod I Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
Mod II Monday, June 29, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026

MMME Mod I Monday, June 22, 2026 Sunday, June 28, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Thursday, July 2, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026
Mod II Monday, July 13, 2026 Sunday, July 19, 2026 Sunday, July 26, 2026 Thursday, July 23, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026

MAEd Full Term Monday, May 18, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Sunday, May 31, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
Mod I Monday, May 18, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Sunday, May 31, 2026 Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
Mod II Monday, July 6, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Sunday, July 19, 2026 Wednesday, July 29, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026

MSN Full Term Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026
Mod I Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
Mod II Monday, June 29, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Thursday, July 30, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

MSW Mod I Monday, May 11, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
Mod II Monday, June 29, 2026 Sunday, July 5, 2026 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Thursday, July 30, 2026 Friday, August 21, 2026

Trinity Lutheran 
Seminary Full Term 

Course dates may vary; 
see the course schedule

Course dates may vary; 
see the course schedule

Holidays (no classes) Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day
Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth

Friday, July 3, 2026 Independence Day (observed)
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